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Women / XS / Child A
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juila Tilson1380
Peninsula CA

9.625 8.900 9.4509.425 37.400
1 7T 1 1 1 

1 

Tate Renaudin1315
Gym Zone CA

9.175 9.150 9.1009.225 36.650
2 2T 3 10T 2 

2 

Rebecca Shveyd1320
San Francisco Gym

8.750 9.050 9.3009.200 36.300
6T 5 4 6T 3 

3 

Kiley Martz1318
San Francisco Gym

8.400 9.150 9.4259.025 36.000
16 2T 6T 2 4 

4 

Alice Chegwidden1329
Twisters

9.000 8.850 9.2008.775 35.825
4 10 12 9 5 

5 

Clare Bolte1328
Twisters

9.150 8.600 8.9509.025 35.725
3 16 6T 13T 6 

6 

Sophie Buckland1370
Peninsula CA

8.850 8.800 9.3008.650 35.600
5 11T 13 6T 7 

7 

Veronika Kalinovski1366
San Mateo

8.500 9.350 9.4008.250 35.500
14T 1 17 3 8T

8T

Yui Lesaicherre1337
Twisters

8.650 9.100 8.7509.000 35.500
9 4 8T 18 8T

8T

Natalie Robbins1377
Peninsula CA

8.500 8.500 9.2259.100 35.325
14T 18T 5 8 10 

10 

Charlotte Hanshaw1373
Peninsula CA

8.600 8.800 9.0758.625 35.100
10T 11T 14 12 11 

11 

Zoe Munro1342
Twisters

8.550 8.900 8.4509.000 34.900
12T 7T 8T 20 12 

12 

Taylor Smethers1309
REG

8.600 8.750 9.3508.150 34.850
10T 14* 20 4T 13T

13T

Ada Yoder1354
Cal Sports - Race

8.550 8.750 8.9508.600 34.850
12T 14* 15 13T 13T

13T

Mariana Leaver1336
Twisters

8.075 8.950 8.8508.950 34.825
19 6 11 16 15 

15 

Poppy Barclay1326
Twisters

8.750 8.500 8.5009.000 34.750
6T 18T 8T 19 16 

16 

Abbie Karel1334
Twisters

7.800 8.200 9.3509.325 34.675
20 20 2 4T 17 

17 

Isabelle Shay1353
Cal Sports - Race

8.700 8.550 9.1008.200 34.550
8 17 18 10T 18 

18 

Sachi Gupta1332
Twisters

8.150 8.900 8.9008.450 34.400
18 7T 16 15 19 

19 

Shaona Das1331
Twisters

8.300 8.800 8.8008.175 34.075
17 11T 19 17 20 

20 
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Women / XS / Child B
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alena Lotterer1365
San Mateo

8.750 9.400 9.5509.575 37.275
8T 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Bridgette Timpano1301
Gymtowne SSF

9.000 9.275 9.3509.525 37.150
4 3 3 4 2 

2 

Sarah Mosalem1341
Twisters

9.400 9.200 9.2759.250 37.125
1T 4 7 7 3 

3 

Nicole Gabbert1306
REG

8.700 9.350 9.5509.375 36.975
10T 2 5 1T 4 

4 

Scarlett Carpenter1357
American CA

9.400 8.700 9.0009.350 36.450
1T 9T 6 11T 5 

5 

McKayla Mar1339
Twisters

8.750 9.100 8.9009.500 36.250
8T 5 4 16T 6 

6 

Chloe Barrett1311
Gym Zone CA

9.225 8.500 9.3009.150 36.175
3 11 9 5T 7 

7 

Liel Hershowitz1333
Twisters

8.800 8.750 9.2508.950 35.750
6T 8 13 8T 8 

8 

Sydney Sasaki1367
Gymtowne SSF

8.700 8.050 9.1009.650 35.500
10T 19 1 10 9 

9 

Chiara Torres1323
Gymtowne SSF

8.525 8.700 9.3008.850 35.375
15 9T 14 5T 10 

10 

Abigail Nelson1376
Peninsula CA

8.800 9.000 9.0008.425 35.225
6T 6 18 11T 11 

11 

Ella Gordon1348
Cal Sports - Race

8.500 8.300 9.2509.000 35.050
16 13 12 8T 12 

12 

Casey Shea1378
Peninsula CA

8.875 8.200 9.4008.550 35.025
5 15T 17 3 13 

13 

Julia Seryakova1345
Twisters

8.450 8.800 9.0008.750 35.000
17T 7 15T 11T 14 

14 

Rachael Shafer1316
Gym Zone CA

8.700 8.200 8.9009.100 34.900
10T 15T 10 16T 15 

15 

Ella Katzir1335
Twisters

8.450 8.250 9.0009.050 34.750
17T 14 11 11T 16 

16 

Cassidy Nguyen1362
American CA

8.250 8.450 8.6509.175 34.525
19 12 8 19 17 

17 

Annie Koruga1355
Demarays

8.575 8.150 9.0008.750 34.475
13 17 15T 11T 18 

18 

Savvy Smith1302
PDGA USA

8.550 8.100 8.8007.900 33.350
14 18 19 18 19 

19 
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Women / XS / Junior A
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annabelle Li1374
Peninsula CA

9.375 9.200 9.5009.425 37.500
2 3 2 1 1 

1 

Lily Louden1307
REG

9.500 8.750 9.3009.150 36.700
1 9T 4T 6T 2 

2 

Siofra Linden1322
Gymtowne SSF

8.225 9.350 9.3009.675 36.550
15 1 1 6T 3 

3 

Anna Burford1363
San Mateo

8.700 9.300 9.2009.150 36.350
9 2 4T 12 4 

4 

Salah Clark1330
Twisters

9.000 9.100 9.3258.700 36.125
3 4 14T 5 5 

5 

Lydia Finn1372
Peninsula CA

8.600 8.850 9.4009.150 36.000
12T 8 4T 3 6 

6 

Alana Repetti1352
Cal Sports - Race

8.650 8.950 9.3758.950 35.925
10T 5T 8T 4 7 

7 

Yulia Kolechkina1350
Cal Sports - Race

8.975 8.950 9.3008.350 35.575
4 5T 16 6T 8 

8 

Anika Espinoza1371
Peninsula CA

8.750 8.100 9.4509.200 35.500
7 16 3 2 9T

9T

Lilly LaFournaise1351
Cal Sports - Race

8.600 8.750 9.2508.900 35.500
12T 9T 11 10 9T

9T

Haley Moore1340
Twisters

8.900 8.350 9.3008.700 35.250
5 14T 14T 6T 11 

11 

Emma Chu1358
American CA

8.650 8.900 8.7008.875 35.125
10T 7 12 16 12 

12 

Thea McMillan1361
American CA

8.800 8.500 8.4509.150 34.900
6 13 4T 17 13 

13 

Triya Basu1327
Twisters

8.200 8.600 9.0508.925 34.775
16 11 10 13 14 

14 

Yvo Sandjideh1344
Twisters

8.300 8.550 8.8008.950 34.600
14 12 8T 15 15 

15 

Quinn Vormbaum1347
Twisters

8.725 7.900 8.8508.225 33.700
8 17 17 14 16 

16 

Sky Way1303
PDGA USA

6.000 8.350 9.2258.850 32.425
17 14T 13 11 17 

17 

Meghan Kinoshita1360
American CA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
18 18 18 18 18 

18 
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Women / XS / Junior B
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Jonas1313
Gym Zone CA

9.600 9.300 9.6509.500 38.050
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Arielle Shimoni1346
Twisters

9.300 9.150 9.5009.000 36.950
8 3T 11T 2T 2 

2 

Abigail Ozarov1343
Twisters

9.425 9.000 9.4509.025 36.900
3T 6T 10 4T 3 

3 

Natalie Wetzel1317
Gym Zone CA

9.325 8.900 9.2509.400 36.875
5T 8T 4 9T 4 

4 

Chloe Montoya1319
San Francisco Gym

9.325 8.800 9.3009.425 36.850
5T 10 3 8 5 

5 

Lauren Barrett1312
Gym Zone CA

9.450 9.150 9.5008.725 36.825
2 3T 15T 2T 6 

6 

Caroline Arangio1324
Twisters

9.100 9.000 9.0509.300 36.450
11 6T 5 13T 7 

7 

Kate Freeman1305
REG

9.425 8.500 9.2009.125 36.250
3T 14 8T 11T 8 

8 

Camille Bennett1321
Gymtowne SSF

8.350 9.050 9.4509.275 36.125
17 5 6 4T 9 

9 

Caroline Zeliger1364
San Mateo

8.550 9.175 9.2509.125 36.100
15T 2 8T 9T 10 

10 

Gracie Delario1304
REG

9.075 8.650 9.3508.875 35.950
12 11T 14 6T 11 

11 

Ally Manyak1375
Peninsula CA

9.325 7.750 9.3509.500 35.925
5T 17 1T 6T 12 

12 

Ruby Jimenez1349
Cal Sports - Race

9.200 8.900 9.0508.675 35.825
10 8T 17T 13T 13 

13 

Sarai Cruz1359
American CA

9.250 8.650 8.6508.900 35.450
9 11T 13 19 14 

14 

Estelle Babus1356
American CA

8.975 8.250 8.9508.725 34.900
13 16 15T 17 15 

15 

Courtney Tai1379
Peninsula CA

8.675 7.700 9.2009.000 34.575
14 18 11T 11T 16 

16 

Caitlin Welch1381
Peninsula CA

8.550 8.600 9.0508.100 34.300
15T 13 19 13T 17 

17 

Riley Smethers1308
REG

8.150 8.400 9.0008.675 34.225
18T 15 17T 16 18 

18 

Kiran Mahn1338
Twisters

8.150 0.000 8.8509.250 26.250
18T 19 7 18 19 

19 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gym Zone CA * 112.550 28.375 27.600 28.125 28.450
11 3 3T

1313 Hannah Jonas 9.600 9.300 9.6509.500
1312 Lauren Barrett 9.450 9.150 9.500
1317 Natalie Wetzel 9.325 9.400
1315 Tate Renaudin 9.150 9.225
1311 Chloe Barrett 9.300

2 Peninsula CA * 112.175 28.325 27.100 28.350 28.400
22 5 2

1380 Juila Tilson 9.625 8.900 9.4509.425
1374 Annabelle Li 9.375 9.200 9.5009.425
1375 Ally Manyak 9.325 9.500
1376 Abigail Nelson 9.000
1371 Anika Espinoza 9.450

3 Twisters * 112.000 28.125 27.450 28.125 28.300
33 4 3T

1343 Abigail Ozarov 9.425 9.450
1341 Sarah Mosalem 9.400 9.200
1346 Arielle Shimoni 9.300 9.150 9.500
1339 McKayla Mar 9.100 9.500
1334 Abbie Karel 9.3509.325
1324 Caroline Arangio 9.300

4 Gymtowne SSF * 110.850 26.225 27.675 28.850 28.100
68 2 1

1301 Bridgette Timpano 9.000 9.275 9.3509.525
1367 Sydney Sasaki 8.700 9.650
1323 Chiara Torres 8.525
1322 Siofra Linden 9.350 9.3009.675
1321 Camille Bennett 9.050 9.450

5 REG * 110.750 28.000 26.850 27.650 28.250
44 7 7T

1307 Lily Louden 9.500 8.750 9.150
1305 Kate Freeman 9.425 9.125
1304 Gracie Delario 9.075 9.350
1306 Nicole Gabbert 9.350 9.5509.375
1309 Taylor Smethers 8.750 9.350
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 San Mateo * 110.100 26.000 28.050 27.850 28.200
59 1 5

1365 Alena Lotterer 8.750 9.400 9.5509.575
1363 Anna Burford 8.700 9.300 9.150
1364 Caroline Zeliger 8.550 9.2509.125
1366 Veronika Kalinovski 9.350 9.400

7 San Francisco Gym * 109.150 26.475 27.000 27.650 28.025
77 6 7T

1319 Chloe Montoya 9.325 8.800 9.3009.425
1320 Rebecca Shveyd 8.750 9.050 9.3009.200
1318 Kiley Martz 8.400 9.150 9.4259.025

8 Cal Sports - Race * 108.450 26.875 26.800 26.850 27.925
86 8 9

1349 Ruby Jimenez 9.200 8.900
1350 Yulia Kolechkina 8.975 8.950 9.300
1353 Isabelle Shay 8.700
1352 Alana Repetti 8.950 9.3758.950
1348 Ella Gordon 9.000
1351 Lilly LaFournaise 9.2508.900

9 American CA * 108.200 27.625 26.250 27.675 26.650
95 9 6

1357 Scarlett Carpenter 9.400 8.700 9.0009.350
1359 Sarai Cruz 9.250 8.650
1356 Estelle Babus 8.975 8.950
1358 Emma Chu 8.900 8.700
1362 Cassidy Nguyen 9.175
1361 Thea McMillan 9.150
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